YTBepxaato:.

MEHIO

ctonosot MBQOY «J10KLLMHCK

13.01.2025. ®eHb 8

Ne n/n

OO Ol W DN —

N —

o o1 W

3aBTpaK (IbrOTHOE NUTaHue)
HavmeHoBaHWe 65104
BANHYMKKM ¢ NOBMAIOM

Yaih ¢ MONOKOM

pyLum

ob6es
Vkpa KabaukoBas
Cyn KapToenbHbIN ¢ MACHBIMU () 3MKadeIbKaMu 13
rOBSNHbI
KanycTa TylweHast ¢ KypuHbIM (hap LLeM
KomMnoT 13 cyxogpyKToB
Xneb6 nueHNYHBbIN
Xneb p>kaHo

Kkan

379,27
100,00
70,50

46.80
153,00

326,40
106,00
41,6
40

JleoHoBa

Bbixog /rp

165
200
150

60
250

320
200
20
20



